
Division of Faculty Affairs AY 2024-2025 Faculty Workshop Schedule At-A-Glance

Date Time Workshop Type Workshop Title Location

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 8:00 AM-1:00 PM Chairs-ADs
Chairs and Associate Deans Leadership Workshop I:

Annual Retreat
Waterman 427

Friday, September 20, 2024 Noon-1:30 PM FYFE
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop I: 

"The First-Year Faculty Experience of Belonging at UVM"
Memorial Lounge,

Waterman 338

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Noon-1:15 PM Mid-Career
Mid-Career Faculty Experience Workshop I: 

"The Journey Beyond Tenure: Conversations on Staying on Track for Promotion to Full Professor"
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, October 9,  2024 Noon-1:30 PM Chairs-ADs
Chairs and Associate Deans Leadership Workshop II: 

"Creating Effective and Inclusive Meetings"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, October 18, 2024 Noon-1:30 PM FYFE
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop II: 

“The First-Year Faculty Experience of Teaching at UVM" 
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Noon-1:15 PM Mid-Career
Mid-Career Faculty Experience Workshop II: 

"Jump Starting Your Research and Scholarship Program" 
Microsoft Teams

Friday,  November 8, 2024 Noon-1:30 PM First Gen
"The First Generation Faculty Experience"

- All Faculty
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Noon-1:15 PM Chairs-ADs
Chairs and Associate Deans Leadership Workshop III: 

“Strategies for Effective Faculty Performance Review: A Focus on Annual Performance Review, Workload Planning and Documentation”
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Noon-1:15 PM Mid-Career
Mid-Career Faculty Experience Workshop III: 

"The Mid-Career Faculty Experience of Grant Writing at UVM: Getting Started"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, December 6, 2024 Noon-1:30 PM FYFE
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop III: 

"The First-Year Faculty Experience of Research and Scholarship at UVM"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, January 24, 2025 Noon-1:30 PM FYFE
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop IV: 

"The First-Year Faculty Experience of Grant Writing at UVM"
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Noon-1:30 PM Chairs-ADs
Chairs and Associate Deans Leadership Workshop IV: 

"Conflict in Your Unit: Strategies for Effective Conflict Response"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, February 21, 2025 Noon-1:30 PM FYFE
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop V: 

“The First-Year Faculty Experience of Academic Advising at UVM"
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Noon-1:15 PM Chairs-ADs
Chairs and Associate Deans Leadership Workshop V: 

“Strategies for Effective Management of Department/Unit RPT Process and Documentation - Issues and Concerns"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, March 21, 2025 Noon-1:30 PM
FYFE/

Demystifying RPT
First-year Faculty Experience Workshop VI/

Demystifying the RPT Process Workshop I: “The First-Year Faculty Experience of Preparing for the First Reappointment Review Process at UVM”
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Noon-1:15 PM Demystifying RPT (DRPT)
Demystifying the RPT Process at UVM Workshop II 

- Focus on NTT Faculty (Follow-up to DRPT I)
Microsoft Teams

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Noon-1:15 PM Demystifying RPT (DRPT)
Demystifying the RPT Process at UVM Workshop III

- All Faculty
Microsoft Teams

Friday, April 30, 2025 Noon-1:15 PM Demystifying RPT (DRPT)
Demystifying the RPT Process at UVM Workshop IV (Follow-up to DRPT I) - All Faculty

"Non-Tenure Track Faculty Preparation for Reappointment and Promotion"
Microsoft Teams

Friday, May 2, 2025 Noon-1:15 PM Demystifying RPT (DRPT)
Demystifying the RPT Process at UVM Workshop V 

- Focus on Historically Underrecognized Faculty (Follow-up to DRPT I-IV)
Microsoft Teams

Thursday, August 14, 2025 9:00 AM-3:00 PM Writing Retreat InkWell Writing Retreat - Day One Davis Center

Friday, August 15, 2025 9:00 AM-3:00 PM Writing Retreat InkWell Writing Retreat - Day Two Davis Center

**Workshop titles are subject to change**
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